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T1 727/40 trzy na jeden klucz

Cena
Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy

Producent

Tabela rozmiaréw ktédek Titalium :

73,00 zt
Dostepny
TI1727/40tr.

ABUS

Typ

727 T1 20

727 T1 25

727 T1 30

727TI30HB60

727 T1 35

727 T140

727TI140HB40

727TI40HB63

727 T1 45

727 T1 50

727TI50HB80

727 T1 60
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9,5 11,5 3,5
13 13,5 4
16 17 5
16 60 5
18,5 20 5,5
22 23 6,5
22 40 6,5
22 63 6,5
25,5 24 7,0
29 29 8,0
29 80 8,0
33,5 34 9,5

10

12

13

13

14

14,5

14,5

14,5

15

17

17

19

34,5

34,5

49,5

93

55

62

78

101

68

77

128,5

90,5

wygenerowano w programie shopGold


https://www.bodo-sklep.pl/ti-72740-trzy-na-jeden-klucz-p-741.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

